

2nd on A/c Bill

ABSTRACT OF COST

5

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work: Construction of road from					
Barnar river road to					
Katakshant Bhole Tola.					
Under m.m. G.S.Y. (S).					
Agency: Sarsih Const? Pvt. Ltd.					
Agg. No: 77/525/m.m. G.S.Y./2020-21					
Date of work start: 19-09-2020					
Date of Completion: 15-09-2021					
Agg. Amount (Const? work) - Rs 56,86,337/-					
Rate quoted - 21% Below.					
(1) p.v. and fixing B.P. Pillar					
- do - do					
Qty v.p. - 1 (1/1)					
1.00 cu m @ R. 2285.92/m ³ = Rs 2285.92					
(2) cleaning and grubbing					
road bed - do -					
Qty v.p. - 1 cu m (2/1)					
0.35 Hec @ R. 5112.76/Hec = Rs 1787.76					
(3) Const? of embankment					
with lead up to 100m -					
Qty v.p. - 1 cu m (2/2)					
470.26 m ³ @ R. 135.22/m ³ = Rs 63,516.20					
with lead up to 100m -					
Qty v.p. - 2 cu m (2/3)					
863.01 m ³ @ R. 135.22/m ³ = Rs 1,16,610.20					
(4) Const? of subsgrade road					
earthen shoulder - do -					
Continuation					

Continuation

Rs 2,49,810.20

12-11-2021
कार्यपालक अधिकारी
प्राणीय कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रबंधन, झाड़ा

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
				BFs	2,49,810=
Qty v.p. - 2 sts (4/4)					
1233.00 m ³ @ Rs 176 = 36/m ³ — Rs					2,18,068=
(5/5) Const ⁿ of G.S.B. grading					
- J, - du E/I					
Qty v.p. - 2 sts (5/5)					
486.00 m ³ @ Rs 2199 = 36/m ³ — Rs					1,06,888=
(6/6) plv and buying WD.M.					
Gir-3 — do					
Qty v.T.M.B. 1465, P-6 sts (7)					
281.249 m ³ @ Rs 3059.62/m ³ — Rs					8,60,515=
(7/10) Const ⁿ of G.S.B. grading					
- do - E/I					
Qty v.p. - 2 sts (8/10)					
162.00 m ³ @ Rs 2199 = 36/m ³ — Rs					3,56,296=
(8/13) plv and buying R.ec.					
pipe duct 200mm d —					
Qty v.T.M.B. 1465, P-6 sts (8)					
30.00 m @ Rs 1583 = 41/m ³ — Rs					47,502=
(9/20) plv and fixing of typical					
10m. G.S.B. reinforcement.					
Sign board —					
1.00 Nos Qty v.T.M.B. 1465, P-7 sts (9)					
2.00 Nos Qty — — — — —, P-7, sts (10)					
3.00 Nos @ Rs 9419 = 86 each Rs					37679=
(10/21) e/work in excavation					
for structure — do					

Continuation Rs 23,38,759=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	Qty	29,38,759=
Pl V.P. - 2 stn (7/21)					
29.80m ³ @ Rs 294=73/23-Rs					838320
(11/22) Plr P.ee Mus in chm					
Pl V.P. - 2 stn (7/22)					
2.96m ³ @ Rs 5239.74/m ³ -Rs					15,510=
(12/23) Brick masonry work					
Pl V.P. - 3 stn (9/23)					
30.61m ³ @ Rs 6467=09/m ³ -Rs					1,97,958=
(12/24) Plr and laying A-cc-					
NPz 1000 mm & A.P. -					
Pl V.P. - 3 stn (10/24)					
7.50m @ Rs 3688=06/m ³ -Rs					27,660=
					Rs 30,88,670=
Add 12% G.S.T.					Rs 3,70,640=
Add 1% labour cess					Rs 30,887=
					Rs 34,90,197=
less 21% Below					Rs 7,32,941=
					Rs 27,57,256=
less Previous Paid amount					Rs 13,39,123=
					Rs 14,18,133=
By 10-03-2021 J.E.					

Continuation

12-4-2021
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, झांझा